Special Allowance 7398.33 7398.00 7398.00

Interim Statutory Bonus 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00

Deductions Total

Labour Welfare 31.00

Provident Fund - Employee 1800.00

VBF 167.00

Gross Earning 34898.00 Gross Deductions 1998.00

Net Salary Payable : 32900.00

Net Salary(In Words) : Thirty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Only

Net Pay in Salary Account : 31900.00

Net Pay in Airtel Payments Bank Account : 1000.00

Income Tax Calculation for the Financial Year 2023-2024

Income Tax Calculation

Particulars Cummulative Add: Projected Add: Current Annual

Basic 33334.00 100000.00 16667.00 150001.00